
  2022 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS SCHEDULE
Head Coach Doug Higgins 330-327-6621

DATE DAY TEAM PRACTICE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
3/9/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 6:30-8:30PM Genoa School Gym - 519 Genoa Ave SW Massillon OH 44646

3/12/2022 Saturday High School Girls Practice 10:00AM-12:00PM Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646
3/14/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
3/16/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
3/20/2022 Sunday High School Girls Match 1:00PM Amherst Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646 
3/21/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
3/23/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
3/27/2022 Sunday High School Girls Match 12:00PM Mentor POSTPONED
3/28/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
3/30/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/3/2022 Sunday High School Girls Match 3:00PM Highland B Highland Middle School 3880 Ridge Rd Medina OH 44256
4/4/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/6/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/8/2022 Friday High School Girls Match 6:00PM Hudson Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646

4/10/2022 Sunday High School Girls Match 12:00PM Mentor Mentor Stadium 8620 Munson Rd Mentor OH 44060
4/11/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/13/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/16/2022 Saturday High School Girls Match 12:00PM Perrysburg 26350 Fort Meigs Rd Perrysburg OH 43551
4/18/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/20/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/24/2022 Sunday High School Girls Match 2:30PM Walnut Hills Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646 
4/25/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/27/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
4/30/2022 Saturday High School Girls Match 6:00PM John Marshall Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646 
5/2/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
5/4/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
5/6/2022 Friday High School Girls Match 7:30PM Moon PA B Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646
5/9/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646

5/11/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
5/15/2022 Sunday High School Girls Match 1:00PM John Marshall John Marshall 3952 W 140th St Cleveland OH 44111
5/16/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
5/18/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
5/20-5/22 TBD High School Girls Playoffs TBD TBD Quarterfinal location - TBD
5/23/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
5/25/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
5/27-5/29 TBD High School Girls Playoffs TBD TBD Semifinal location - TBD
5/31/2022 Monday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
6/1/2022 Wednesday High School Girls Practice 5:30-7:30PM  Watson School field 515 Marion Ave NW Massillon OH 44646
6/4/2022 TBD High School Girls Match TBD TBD State finals in Columbus OH

* Subject to change. Changes communicated via text group, Facebook group, and email. Last revised: 3/30/2022
Text @rugbylove to 81010 for text alerts and/or request to join our private Facebook group “Perry Panther Rugby – Players, Parents, and Coaches”


